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£
,000Vot. No. 126.—Roads to open up Crown Lands 50.
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VOTE No. 126.
Roads to open up Ceown Lands—
North Auckland Road District—

Kenana Block ... Mangonui
Kerikeri Block ... Bay of Islands
Kohumaru Block ... Mangonui
Koutu Block ... Hokianga
Mangakahia Block ... Whangarei
Omawhake Block ... Bay of Islands
Opouteke Block ... Hokianga
Orowhana Block ... Mangonui
Oruaiti Block ... „
Otaenga Block .. Hokianga
Otepo Block ... Mangonui
Otukai Block .. „
Oue Block ... Whangarei

and Hobson
Parahirahi Block ... Bay of Islands
Pukemiro Block ... Hokianga
Rangitane Block ... Bay of Islands
Rotokakahi Block ... Hokianga
Ruaoterei Block .. Bay of Islands
Taeore Block ... Mangonui
Taketu Block ... Hokianga
Tapuketaru Block ... „
Tarawhati Block ... „
Te Rore Block ... Mangonui
Umuwhawha Block ... Bay of Islands
Waipoua Block (additional) ... Hokianga
Wairau Block ... „
Whakapara Block ... Whangarei
Whirinaki Block ... Hokianga
Ranga Block ... Whangarei
Waiotira Block ... ,,
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Total—North Auckland ... 7,566

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Auckland Road District—
Tokatoka Block (additional) ... Otamatea
Oteha Block ... Waitemata
Koheroa Block ... Manukau
Okawbao Block ... Raglan
Roto Ngaro Block ... „
Te Akau Block ... „
Te Puroa Block ... „
Awaiti Block ... Ohinemuri
Waitoa Block ... „
Korakonui Block ... West Taupo
Minden Block ... Tauranga
Otawa Block ... „
Otawa No. 2 Block
Pongakawa Block ... ,,
Mangorewa-Kaharoa Block ... Rotorua
Te Rerenga Block Extension ... „
Waitahanui Block ... ,,
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